EPSILON EP
COMPACT SERVO DRIVES FOR INDUSTRIAL  APPLICATIONS
BRO-EEP.indd   1BRO-EEP.indd   1 3/9/2021   8:54:14 AM3/9/2021   8:54:14 AM
2
EPSILON EP
2.2 A to 16 A
115 V | 230 V

N = 2048 ppr Encoder
XVM- 60 11- C B N S- 0000
Order Code Digit # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Epsilon EP and Unimotor XV – 230 V, 1Ø
Drive
Model
Motor
Model
Cont. Stall
Torque Peak Torque Rated Torque Rated Power
Rated
Operating
Speed
Inertia Kt
lb-in Nm lb-in Nm lb-in Nm HP kW  rpm lb-in sec2 kgm2 lb-in/Arms Nm/Arms
EP202 XV-402 1.41 0.16 4.00 0.45 1.41 0.16 0.07 0.05 3000 0.00002 0.000002 1.24 0.14
EP202 XV-403 2.81 0.32 7.70 0.87 2.80 0.32 0.13 0.10 3000 0.00004 0.000004 2.21 0.25
EP202 XV-606 5.70 0.64 16.10 1.82 5.70 0.64 0.27 0.20 3000 0.00016 0.000018 3.72 0.42
EP204 XV-6011 11.20 1.27 32.30 3.65 11.20 1.27 0.54 0.40 3000 0.00028 0.000032 4.07 0.46
EP204 XV-8017 16.90 1.91 39.70 4.48 16.90 1.91 0.80 0.60 3000 0.00096 0.000109 4.96 0.56
EP204 XV-8023 23.30 2.63 51.00 5.76 23.30 2.63 0.74 0.55 2000 0.00133 0.000151 6.37 0.72
EP206 XV-8028 28.10 3.17 71.50 8.08 28.10 3.17 1.34 1.00 3000 0.00170 0.000192 5.50 0.62
EP206 XV-13046 46.50 5.25 97.50 11.00 46.50 5.25 1.48 1.10 2000 0.01100 0.001245 7.50 0.85
EP206 XV-13051 50.70 5.73 148.00 16.70 50.70 5.73 0.80 0.60 1000 0.01100 0.001245 12.60 1.42
EP216* XV-13068 67.60 7.64 199.00 22.50 67.60 7.64 2.15 1.60 2000 0.01530 0.001732 74.0 0.84
EP209 XV-13089 88.80 10.00 242.00 27.40 88.80 10.00 1.41 1.05 1000 0.01530 0.001732 13.50 1.52
EP209 XV-130101 101.00 11.50 245.00 27.70 101.00 11.50 1.61 1.20 1000 0.02001 0.002265 13.60 1.54
NOTES: Drive switching frequency 10 kHz unless noted; refer to the Servo Motors brochure for complete motor model number.
 *3 phase ratings listed
BRO-EEP.indd   16BRO-EEP.indd   16 3/9/2021   8:59:25 AM3/9/2021   8:59:25 AM